
1 x LED

38.5 W

4850 lm

126 lm/W

2700 K

80

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

100%

4850 lm

38.5 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Ceiling mounted

Shape and measurements 

Height: 5.51 in

Diameter: 3.54 in

Electric 

System power: 38.5 W

Product data sheet
STYLID EVO ST770X 1 XLED49S/827 HOVL-V
ST770T
PHILIPS

The ultimate in retail flexibility and performance With StyliD Evo, retailers can enjoy the superior quality of light and market-leading energy

efficiency of PerfectAccent optics in a series of flexible and future-proof projectors. StyliD Evo projectors are easy to reconfigure with quick

and easy optic upgrades that require no tools. They also support frequent changes in store layouts, as the StyliD Evo projector can be easily

repositioned on the track or Maxos fusion backbone. Covering a wide range of lighting applications, from lower light levels in convenience

formats to high-ceiling installations where very high light output is required, StyliD offers continuity for every retail concept. StyliD Evo can be

mounted on 3C or DALI track (ST770T, ST780T), on Maxos fusion (ST770S, ST780S, ST770X), or into the ceiling with a semi-recessed version

(ST770B). All StyliD Evo projectors with PerfectAccent reflectors are certified as a circular lighting product and offer multiple system

integration and dimming options, including wired as well as wireless. For prolonged shelf life and better visual representation of food, reducing

food waste and increasing sales, fresh food LED lighting recipes are available. Check out our Fashion and Food catalog pages to find out more

about PremiumWhite, PremiumColor, Fresh Meat, Rosé, Frost and Champagne. 
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